EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyerTbl
"NGQT" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies
The body of the issuer who took the decision Obwee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 28.06.2018
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Neftgazqurilishta'mir" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "NGQT" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: NGSR
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Byxapckas obnactb, r. byxapa,

yn.B.Hakw6aHaunin, nom 160/1

Postal address: Byxapckas obnacTb, r. Byxapa,
yn.B.Hakw6aHauin, nom 160/1

E-mail address: priemnaya@ngsr.uz
(mailto:priemnaya@ngsr.uz)

Official Website: www.ngsr.uz (https://www.ngsr.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI

HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: MCB Byxopo cunnan

Current account: 20210000700487302001

MFI: 86
4 PETMCTPALUVNOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PErncTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 752

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 201514248

Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 156653
OKOHX: 61110
COATO: 1706401

Mokasatenn hpHAHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOSIHUSA 3MUTEHTa
Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 3,04
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,73
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,01
KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHBIX choHAos 0,11

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,20
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LIeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 450

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 45
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 450

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 45
value of one stock)

MUmerlowasicst 3a00/XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniarte A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 261247500
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 94075036
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 3060000
the reporting period (in soums))



N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTrenbHOro coBeTa, peBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUM UIN
UCNONTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara d.N.0. JlonxHocTb OpraH N3bpaH
NPUHATUS BCTYMNIEHNS 9MUTEHTa, (Ha3HaueH)/
pelweHus K NPVHABLWWIA BblBEOEH N3
06513aHHOCTSIM pelweHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NMONHOMOYUIA)
29.06.2017 8.07.2017  Oprawes Cneumnanuct obuee N36paH
AHBapXoH komnaHun "ERIELL  cobpaHue (HasHauyeH)
ABa3xoHOBUY GmdH" akuMoHepoB
29.06.2017 8.07.2017 XamnoamoB 3amecTuTenb obuee N36paH
Hapawunno Xokuma byxapckoit  cobpaHue (HasHa4eH)
Hamo3oBuy obnactu aKLMOHepoB
29.06.2017 8.07.2017 Mwuppansmes  Hauv.otn."YsHI 4" obwee BblBELEH 13
Mupxomng cobpaHvne cocTaea
MupxowmmoBumy akLuMoHepoB(yBoneH)
29.06.2017 8.07.2017 Paxmatos Mpencenatenb obuwee BblBELEH U3
JlaBpoH NpodpCcoto3H.KOMUT.0OWeC e  cocTasa
Axmepnosuny akuMoHepoB(yBOSEH)
29.06.2017 8.07.2017 XamgamoB Yn.ncnonH.opraHa,  obuee BbiBEEH 13
Hapaunno Bedyu.cneunanuct  cobpaHume cocTasa
Hamo3zoBsuy akLMoHepoB(yBoNeH)
29.06.2017 8.07.2017  LWapunos Yn.ncnonH.opraHa, obuee N36paH
Ywmap Beayuw.crieumanuct  cobpaHue (HasHayeH)
LWapunoswny aKuvoHepoB
Information on the important facts for the year
HanmeHoBaHne Ne Jlata HacTynneHms Lata nybnukauum
CYLLeCTBEHHOro doakta CYLWECTBEHHOro CYWECTBEHHOro CYLWWECTBEHHOro
hakTta hakTta hakrta
PeweHuns, npuHaTbie 6 8.07.2017 14.08.2017
BbICIUMM OpPraHom
3meHeHns B cnncke 36 8.07.2017 17.08.2017

acpprnMpoBaHHbIX L
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HauuncneHne noxomos no 32
LeHHbIM Bymaram

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)

Capital investments (0800)

8.07.2017

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

070

080
090

100

Ha Havyano
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

42211628.00

13383101.00

28828527.00

752825.00

752825.00

42187.00

1217967.00

17.08.2017

Ha koHeL,
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

44557584.00

16073951.00

28483633.00

752880.00

752880.00

201313.00



Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,

0930, 0940)

110

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120

0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

130

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140

+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

150

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240

170

180

190

200

210

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions

(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

211

220

230

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

30841506.00

19730434.00

13787587.00

5889544.00

53303.00

7506232.00

33418.00

4724365.00

5342157.00

1067045.00

29437826.00

17151367.00

11054693.00

6008824.00

87850.00

28090057.00

23702412.00

7179.00

3309577.00



Advances for taxes and levies on 270 618033.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280 34479.00
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 369841.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 41259.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 223444.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 219159.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360 4285.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 27460110.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 58301616.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 587350.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 5808065.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 3458735.00

(8700)

553371.00

150056.00

266567.00

100895.00

627645.00

618005.00

9640.00

45869069.00

75306895.00

587350.00

5467942.00

1786612.00



Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 7663722.00 4548390.00

Reserves for future expenses and 470
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 17517872.00 12390294.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590
(7900)



Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

40783744.00

40683744.00

4119884.00

4327276.00

21338325.00

5512977.00

4318949.00

1973836.00

51114.00

3285129.00

100000.00

83530.00

40783744.00

62916601.00

62916601.00

48893585.00

6904359.00

4887939.00

101062.00

2060496.00

69160.00

62916601.00
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Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

780

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuom NpoLwnoro roaa

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKM)

99776526.00

78023667.00

21752859.00

21064696.00

8004667.00

13060029.00

3816283.00

58301616.00

75306895.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX0o4bl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
94429995.00

75659494.00

18770501.00

18802880.00

8500581.00

10302299.00

2840592.00



Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

4504446.00

12848.00

12512.00

282.00

54.00
110035.00
102562.00
7473.00

4407259.00

2808213.00
602.00
197.00
405.00
874.00
874.00
2807941.00



Profit (loss) before 240 4407259.00 2807941.00
income tax (lines 220

+-230)

Income tax 250 647765.00 865979.00
Other taxes and fees 260 300759.00 155350.00
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 3458735.00 1786612.00

the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHoBanve [ata Homep Bwuan Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus
ayamTopCKoWn BblOayu NMLIEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayaomTopckaymmMTopa  ayamTtop
opraHnsaumm nuueH3nn ayanTOPCKOro 3aKMI0YEeHU Y OMTOPOB)3aK noye
3akNtoYeHns npoBoAVBLIErO
npoBepKy

000 2009-10-15 614 nonoxutenHoe 2018-04-28 Xosnmes 3arpysw
Ayontopckas LL.M. (https://
opraHusauus openinfo.
"HOMBUR- media/
AUDIT" audit_col
%D0%9C
83%D0%
B8%D1%
BE%D1¢
D1%81%
%D0%BE
B5_%D0
D0%B0¥
%D0%Bt
8E%D1%
B5%D0¥%
D0%B8¥
B5_YP2L

Cnuncok 3ak/ioYeHHbIX caenok ¢ adpcounmpoBaHHbIMU NTMLLAMU OTYETHOM roay



Jarta
3aK/ItoYeHns
coenku

2017-01-03

2017-01-25

2017-01-14

2017-01-14

2017-01-04

2017-03-22

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HauMEHOBaHME KOHTpareHTa

"TOWKEHT TEXHUK TabMUHNAL

Ba byTnaw"

OO0 "lWlyptaHHedTeraa"

000 "TaznnHedgTeraspoboiya”

OO0 '"TaznnHedTerasnoboiya

OO0 "BoawniiHedTrastpaHc"

000 "MybapekHedTeras"

MpenomeT coenkun

PekoHcTpykums un
Kan.pemMoHT 34aHunin 1
COOPY>XEHWUA "TOWKEHT
TTeab"

CtpountenbcTso
nTuuedepmol Ha 14
ThIC.KYP HECYLLIEK B
Kacbwuiickom paitoHe

KomnnekcHoe
006yCTPONCTBO ras3oBblx
MECTOPOX AEeHNI
"asnuiickoro pervioHa
000
"rasnuHegTeraznoboliya”

O6ycTpoitcTeo FKM
Kymnu, Tainok,
Kywumya, Yerapakym 2
stan OO0
"rasnuHegTeraznoboliya”

PekoHcTpyKkuns
[eTcKoro
0300pPOBUTENBHOr0
nareps "ABTomobunymn"
PuwToH

MoaepHuzaums un
pekoHcTpykuma YK M/
p.3eBapibl

Cymma

400000000

14615000000

38000000000

2424100000

765000000

2900000000

OpraH amnTeH
NMPUHABLLNIA pe
no caenkam

AO
"HedbTerascrp

AO
"HedbTerascrp

AO
"HedpTerascTp

AO
"Hedbterascrp

AO
"HedbTerascrp

AO
"HedbTerascrp



2017-01-31

2017-04-28

2017-04-28

2017-06-26

2017-07-17

2017-07-24

2017-07-24

2017-07-24

LM "Kapaynbo3op TeXHMK
TabMUHNaw Ba 6yTnaw"

OO0 "Mybapekckuii
rasonepepabaTtbiBatowwnii
3asopn"

OO0 "Mybapekckuii
rasonepepabaTtbiBatowwnii
3asopn"

000 "Myb6apekHedTeras"

OO0 "Mybapekckuii
rasonepepabartbiBatowwnii
3asopn"

000 "Mybapekckuii
rasonepepabaTbiBatowwunii
3ason"

000 "TaznnHedgTeraspoboiya”

00O "TaznnHedTerasznobbiya”

Kan.peMoHT 3gaHuin O
"Kapaynbo3op TexHuK
TabMUHNaw Ba byTnaw"

CTponTenbcTBO LEHTpaA
cpepbl 0b6CnyXmBaHMs
HaceneHns B KMWnake
OxkTena KacaHckoro
parioHa

CtpoutenbcTso
npAannbLHON habpukin
rogoBOM MOWHOCTbIO
3000 TH.B WypymHCKOM
parnoHe
CypxaHpapbUHCKO
obnacTu

LoobycTtpoitcTeo M/
p.3uKkpu

Kan.peMoHT 06 bekToB
NPOV3BOACTBEHHbIX U
coumnanbHbix cgpep OO0
"Mybapekckuii
rasonepepabaTbiBatowmii
3ason"

CTponTenbcTBO LEHTpa
cdoepbl 06CnyXmBaHms
HaceneHns B Kuwnake
OkTena KacaHckoro
panoHa

O6ycTpoiicteo KM
Kymnun, Tannok,
Kywwumua, Yerapakym 2
atan OO0
"lraznuHegTerasnoboiya”

CobcTBEHHOE
ctpontenscteo OO0
"rasnuHegTeraznoboliua”

500000000

600000000

2500000000

700000000

4500000000

550000000

6870000000

8900000000

AO
"Hedbterascrp

AO
"HedbTerascrp

AO
"HedbTerascrp

AO
"HedpTerascrp

AO
"Hedbterascrp

AO
"HedpTerascTp

AO
"HedpbTerasctp

AO
"HedbTerascrp
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2017-09-28

2017-10-30

2017-11-23

2017-12-07

2017-12-07

2017-12-14

0]0]0) PeMoHT nonesoro 25000000 AO
"Y3HedpTerasnobblyavHXMHNPUHIrkunoro 3gaxHus B CCI "HedpbTerasctp
"A.NkpomoB"

OO0 "Mybapekckui
rasonepepabaTtbiBatowwnii
3asopn"

000 "TaznnHedpTerasznobbiya”

000 "TaznnHedgTeraspoboiya”

00O "TaznnHedTerasznobbiya"

000 "My6apekHedTeras"

AKKypraHckoro panoHa
TawkeHTCcKoOn obnacTtu

Kan.peMoHT 06bekToB 3400000000 AO
NPOV3BOLACTBEHHbIX U "HedbTerascrp
coumanbHbix cpep OO0

"Mybapekckuii

rasonepepabaTbiBatoLmii

3ason"

Ob61bekTbl COBCTBEHHOrO 6400000000 AO
ctpoutensctea OO0 "HedpTerascTp
"rasnuHegTeraznoboliya”

O6ycTpoiicteo KM 4300000000 AO

Kymnun, Tannok, "HedpTerascrp
Kywwumua, Yerapakym 2

atan OO0

"rasnnHegpTerasnoboiya”

O61bekTbl cobcTBeHHoro 5440000000 AO
ctpontenoctea OO0 "HedpbTerascrp
"rasnuHegTeraznoboliya”

YcTaHoBKa LEeoNMTOBOW 5400000000 AO

OYUCTKM M OCYLIKN "HedbTerascrp
NpMpPOAHOro rasa Ha m/

p.tOxHbIn Mybapek

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

®.1N.0. unn nonHoe HanmeHoBaHne

Paxabos AHBap CanoxyTaMHOBMY

Bo3opos CynariMoH OpTukoBUY

MecToHaxoxoeHve OcHoBaHue, HaTta
(MECTOXUTENBCTBO) Nno KOTOPOMY (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb, OHU OCHOBaHW4
ropof, panoH) npuaHatTCcs (-win)
agp hnnmpoBaHHbIMK
nmuamm
Byx.o6n.KaraH.p-H YneH 2017-06-29
WCMNONTHATENBbHOr O
opraHa
r.Byxapa UneH 2017-06-29
WCMNONHNTENBHOrO

opraHa



AxmeToB ctam Xampaesuy

PaxmoHoB Xyxamkyn Mupsaesuny

XoTtamoB Kaman Hamo3soBny

Wapunos ¥Ymap Wapunosuy

Mup3aeB KypboH Paiizynnaesuy

3owupos PamazoH MykymoBumY

J>xyHannos XakmMMXOH

Xampokynosmy

Asuaxonxaes Abaoymanvk
Koonposuny

Typonbaes Anvwep
Ab60yBOCNKOBUY

Tynaes baxTtunép dunmyponosuy

N6onynnaes apat Kapumosuny

3akunposB AnnmxaH
AbaypaxmmoBuy

r.Byxapa

r.byxapa

r.byxapa

r.byxapa

r.Byxapa

Byx.obn.KaraH.p-H

r.byxapa

r.TawkeHT KOHycabaackuii
p-H

r.TawkeHT KOHycabaackuit
p-H

TawkeHT.06n.MapkeHTCKWiA
p-H

r.TawkeHT YnnaHsapckui
p-H

TawkeHT.06n. AHrnity ncknia
p-H

UneH 2017-06-29
WCMOJIHUTENIbHOrO

opraHa

UneH 2017-06-29
WCMOJIHUTENIbHOro

opraHa

UneH 2017-06-29
UCMOJIHUTENIbHOrO

opraHa

UneH 2017-06-29
WCMOJIHUTENIbHOrO

opraHa

UneH 2017-06-29
WCMOSTHUTENBbHOro

opraHa

UneH 2017-06-29
WCMOJIHUTENIbHOro

opraHa

UneH 2017-06-29
WCMOJIHUTENIbHOIro

opraHa

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnooatenbHoro

coeeTa

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnopgaTenbHoOro

coBseTa

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnopaTenbHOro

coBseTa

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnogaTenbHoro

coeeTa

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnopgaTenbHoOro

coBeTa



M3iomoBa Hasupa KaxxaposHa

Oprawes AHBapXOH ABa3xOHOBMY

Candpynnaes Akman ABe3oBuny

Xampamos Hapaunno Hamososuy

AQ "Y3HedTerazgobbiya"

000 "llypTtaHHedTeraa"

000 "Myb6apekHedTeras"

00O "YcTiopTras"

r.TawkeHT KOHycabapackuit
p-H

r.TawkeHT Y4yTennHckui p-

H

Byx.obn.KaraH.p-H

r.byxapa

r.TawkeHT KOHycabaackuii
p-H

KawkanapbuHckas o6n.

KawkapapbuHckas obn.

KapakannakucTtaH

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnopgaTenbHoro
coseTa

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnopaTenbHOro
coBseTta

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnogaTtenbHoro
coeeTa

UneH 2017-06-29
HabnopaTenbHoOro
coseTa

Bnagenew, 2017-06-29

36% akuui

3akoH PY3.or  2017-06-29
26.04.1996r.
Ne223-1 B
penaku.3akoHa
oT
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26.04.1996r.
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oT

6.05.2014r..

Ne3PY-370



000 "Mybapekckuii
rasonepepabaTtbiBaownii 3aso"

OO0 "lWypTaHckmi

rasoxuMmmyeckuin komnnekc"

AO "OxapkypraHHedTb"

AO "AHanxaHHedpTb"

000 "TaznnHedgTerasgobbiya”

CN "Kykpymanokras"

KawkanapbuHckas o61.

KawkanapbuHckas o61.

CypxaHnoapbuHckas 0bn.

AHOMXaHckas oo n.

Byx.obn.r.lraznm

KawkagapbuHckas obn.
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CI "T'nccapHedTeras”

CIM "YaMaoOwun"

OO0 “TexHuK TabMUHNAW Ba
6yTnaw 6owkapmacu”

AO “Y3HepTraskyayktabmupnaw”

AO
“AHONXOHHEdTraskyaykTabmmpnaw”

AO “Y3HegpTerasmHgopmaTuka”

KawkanapbuHckas o61.

KawkanapbuHckas o6n.

r.TawkeHT KOHycabaackuii
p-H

Byx.o6n.Kapaynbazapckuii
p-H

AHOMXaHckas obn.

r.TawkeHT

3akoH PY3.ot
26.04.1996r.
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penaku.3akoHa
oT

6.05.2014r..
Ne3PY-370

3akoH PYs.ot
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2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29



AO “HedpTtrasraagkmkot”

OO0 “Hedtrasmebép”

000 “MaxcycbyTnawras”

“Mybopak yit xonnaH
doonpganaHuw Kyn tapmoknn”

CIT “XapKkyproH HedpTHM KanTa
vwnaw”

000

r.Byxapa

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

KawkanapbuHckas o61.

CypxaHnoapbuHckas obn.

r.TawkeHT

“HedpTrazkasmbumkapuwmnHX HUPUHT”
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26.04.1996r.
Ne223-1 B
penakL.3akoHa
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6.05.2014r..
Ne3PY-370

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29



AO “HedpTtrazrabmmp”

AX “MaxcycaHeprorags”

AQO “Xyxaobon TexHonoruk

TpaHcnopT 6owkapmacu”

AO “My6bopakHed TerazaBToTpaHc”

AO “AcakatpaHcHedT”

KawkapapbuHckast
obn.r.Myb6apek

r.TawkeHT

AHOnXaHckas oon.

KawkanapbuHckas o61.

AHOMXaHckag oo n.

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1959

Hara: 22.05.2024
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